Christmas Cruises 2025

Nov 24
Nov 25
Nov 26
Thu Nov 27 795
Fri Nov28 795
Sat Nov 29 795 795
Nov 30
_ “
Dec 1
Tue Dec2 755 795
Wed Dec3 755 795
Thu Dec4 795 755 795 795
Fri  Dech 755 795 795
Sat Decb 195 195 195 195 195
Dec 7
_ “
Dec 8
Tue Dec9 755 795 795
Wed Dec 10 755 795 195
Thu Dec 11 755 795 795 795
Fri  Dec 12 159 195 195 19
Sat Dec 13 159 195 195 195 195
Dec 14
_ “
Dec 15
Tue Dec 16 159 195 195
Wed Dec 17 755 795 795
Thu Dec 18 755 795 795 795
Fri Dec19 755 795 795 795
Sat Dec 20 795 795 795 795
Dec 21
_ “
Mon Dec 22
Tue Dec 23 795
Wed Dec 24 1140 1140
Thu Dec 25

LUNCH - Weekdays: 14:00-16:30 (M/S Enkdping 12:00-14:00) Weekends: 13:00-16:00

DINNER - Weekdays: 18:30-21:30 (S/S Stockholm 18:00-21:00) Weekends: 18:00-21:00
(24 & 25 dec: S/S Stockholm 19:00-22:00)

This information may be subject to amendments. Current schedule in the booking calendar.
Prices shown are starting prices.




